
Postgraduate Institute of Agriculture 

Board of Study in Agricultural Economics 

 

Time Table (Semester II) 2022 

Day Time 
Program 

AgEcon NRM 

Saturday 

8-10 
*EC 5204: Applied Production 

Economics (DH) 

*EX 5213: Social Impact Assessment 

(AJ) 

10-12  
*EC 5223: Econometrics II  

(SW & AK) 
EC 5199: Seminar (PM & EP) 

1-3 
EC 5218: Quantitative Policy Analysis 

(JW) 

*EX 5208: Social Research 

Methodology (AJ) 

3-6  
EC 5221: Environmental Valuation 

(SW, PP & DG) 

EC 5221: Environmental Valuation  

(SW, PP & DG) 

Sunday 

8-10 
*EC 5222: Microeconomic Theory II 

(PP) 

*EC 5210: Managerial Resource 

Economics (PW, VH & PN) 

10-12  

EC 5120: Land Economics (PW) 

EC 5103: Mathematical Programming 

(WD) 

EC 5120: Land Economics (PW) 

1-3 
*EC 5203: Development Economics 

(PP & SD) 

*EC 5153: Resource Planning and 

Management (PW, RW) 

3-5  
EC 5216: Macroeconomic Theory II 

(CB) 

SS 5152: Soil-Plant-Water Systems 

(DV) 

 

Start date: Week 1 will start on the 3rd December 2022 

Agricultural Economics (AgEcon) 

Natural Resource Management (NRM) 

 

Notes: Compulsory courses are underlined*  

Course coordinator is in boldface 

 

AJ – Dr. Anuradha Jayaweera (anuradhaj@agri.pdn.ac.lk) 

DH – Dr. Dilini Hemachandra (dilinisp@gmail.com) 

SW – Dr. Senal Weerasooriya (senalw@agri.pdn.ac.lk) 

CB - Prof. C. Bogahawatte (bproposal11@gmail.com) 

PP - Prof. D.V.P. Prasada (prasada@agri.pdn.ac.lk) 

JW – Prof. H.L.J. Weerahewa (jeevikaw@gmail.com) 

SP – Dr. S.P. Weligamage (parakw@gmail.com) 

DV - Dr. Duminda Vidanagamage (dumindavidana@agri.pdn.ac.lk) 

WD - Prof. Wasantha Daundasekara (wbd@pdn.ac.lk) 

DG - Dr. Dayani Gunathilaka (dayanigunathila@gmail.com) 

AK - Dr. Anuruddha Kankanamge (kankanamge23@gmail.com) 

SD - Dr. Sumali Dissanayake (sumali_dissanayake@yahoo.com) 

RW - Dr. Ranjith Wickramasinghe (wickramasingherawi@yahoo.com) 

VH – Dr. Vidyarathne Herath (herath3@yahoo.com) 

PN – Dr. P. Neelawala (prasad5700@gmail.com) 

PM - Dr. P.M. Korale Gedara (pradeepakg@agri.pdn.ac.lk) 

EP – Dr. E. Pathiraja (erandathiep@yahoo.com) 


